

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 414 OF 2014

Smt. Geetanjali Prakash Karekar And OrsAppellant

V/S

The Maharashtra Housing & Area DevelopmentRespondent
Authority And Ors

Himanshu Balkrishna Takke For Appellant

CORAM : V.M. DESHPANDE, J

DATE : 4th July, 2018

P.C. :

Stand Over to 12/09/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)